
28/04/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Agnez Aparecida de Oliveira 484.330.368-23 1,443.29R$
28/04/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Amanda Carolina Oliveira Souz 100.227.156-81 748.49R$
28/04/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Amanda Cristina Jovino Correa 429.447.808-08 1,330.35R$
28/04/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Ana Carolina Calixto da Silva 335.299.768-30 1,937.36R$
28/04/22 RH - Salário - Coordenadora Antônia Margarida de Sousa 928.622.843-00 2,893.62R$
28/04/22 RH - Salário - Auxiliar AdministratCristina Rosiere Matos Mariano 412.970.848-10 1,552.29R$
28/04/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Danila dos Santos S. Nobrega 324.257.348-05 1,330.35R$
28/04/22 RH - Salário - Psicopedagogo Eduardo dos Santos 171.205.848-71 1,669.33R$
28/04/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Flavia Helena R. da S. Santos 152.947.718-29 1,300.30R$
28/04/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Genilda da Silva 144.702.708-65 640.13R$
28/04/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Lídia Alves dos Santos Godoy 445.517.438-95 1,330.35R$
28/04/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Lilian de Fatima Oliveira 359.879.948-96 1,330.35R$
28/04/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Manoela Fernanda de Oliveira 393.282.098-38 1,677.63R$
28/04/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Maria Francisca Rosa de Aguia 396.612.828-46 1,819.36R$
28/04/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Marilda Barboza da Silva Toma 313.758.948-70 1,847.37R$
28/04/22 RH - Salário - Psicóloga Michelle Carvalho Rocha 251.177.688-09 2,157.43R$
28/04/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora ResidenPatrícia Gomes Amaral Araujo 192.439.978-40 1,988.41R$
28/04/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Patrícia Helena C.de Oliveira 273.660.638-86 1,330.35R$
28/04/22 RH - Salário - Cuidador Paulo Roberto Toledo Cardoso 336.997.658-73 1,562.23R$
28/04/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Rafaela Suelen S A Pacifico 373.021.068-86 1,791.37R$
28/04/22 RH - Salário - Assistente Social Renata Adriana Gonçalves Sca 298.292.258-44 2,432.53R$
28/04/22 RH - Salário - Motorista Rodrigo de Oliveira C Antunes 277.055.558-83 1,906.13R$
28/04/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Simone Antônio Da Silva 183.380.528-33 1,073.33R$
28/04/22 RH - Salário - Cuidador Willian Silva Ivo 394.329.928-70 1,620.19R$
28/04/22 RH - 13° Salário - Cuidadora Agnez Aparecida de Oliveira 484.330.368-23 720.97R$
28/04/22 RH - 13° Salário - Cuidadora Amanda Cristina Jovino Correa 429.447.808-08 720.97R$
28/04/22 RH - 13° Salário - Cuidadora Danila dos Santos S. Nobrega 324.257.348-05 720.97R$
28/04/22 RH - 13° Salário - PsicopedagogoEduardo dos Santos 171.205.848-71 907.22R$
28/04/22 RH - 13° Salário - Cuidadora Flavia Helena R. da S. Santos 152.947.718-29 720.97R$
28/04/22 RH - 13° Salário - Cuidadora Genilda da Silva 144.702.708-65 720.97R$
28/04/22 RH - 13° Salário - Cuidadora Lídia Alves dos Santos Godoy 445.517.438-95 720.97R$
28/04/22 RH - 13° Salário - Cuidadora Maria Francisca Rosa de Aguia 396.612.828-46 720.97R$
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28/04/22 RH - 13°Salário - Cuidadora Patrícia Helena C.de Oliveira 273.660.638-86 720.97R$
28/04/22 RH - 13° Salário - Cuidador Paulo Roberto Toledo Cardoso 336.997.658-73 720.97R$
28/04/22 RH - 13° Salário - Cuidadora Rafaela Suelen S A Pacifico 373.021.068-86 720.97R$
28/04/22 RH - 13° Salário - Cuidador Willian Silva Ivo 394.329.928-70 720.97R$
11/05/22 RH - Rescisão - Coordenadora Antônia Margarida de Sousa 928.622.843-00 5,402.76R$
19/05/22 RH - Rescisão - Cuidadora Lilian de Fatima Oliveira 359.879.948-96 1,347.64R$
27/05/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Agnez Aparecida de Oliveira 484.330.368-23 1,655.42R$
27/05/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Amanda Carolina Oliveira Souz 100.227.156-81 482.94R$
27/05/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Amanda Cristina Jovino Correa 429.447.808-08 1,492.89R$
27/05/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Ana Carolina Calixto da Silva 335.299.768-30 1,865.69R$
27/05/22 RH - Salário - Auxiliar AdministratCristina Rosiere Matos Mariano 412.970.848-10 1,552.29R$
27/05/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Danila dos Santos S. Nobrega 324.257.348-05 1,492.89R$
27/05/22 RH - Salário - Psicopedagogo Eduardo dos Santos 171.205.848-71 1,669.33R$
27/05/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Flavia Helena R. da S. Santos 152.947.718-29 1,655.42R$
27/05/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Genilda da Silva 144.702.708-65 1,607.18R$
27/05/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Lídia Alves dos Santos Godoy 445.517.438-95 1,243.83R$
27/05/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Manoela Fernanda de Oliveira 393.282.098-38 1,867.83R$
27/05/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Maria Francisca Rosa de Aguia 396.612.828-46 1,841.46R$
27/05/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Marilda Barboza da Silva Toma 313.758.948-70 1,939.57R$
27/05/22 RH - Salário - Psicóloga Michelle Carvalho Rocha 251.177.688-09 2,157.43R$
27/05/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora ResidenPatrícia Gomes Amaral Araujo 192.439.978-40 1,988.41R$
27/05/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Patrícia Helena C.de Oliveira 273.660.638-86 1,731.43R$
27/05/22 RH - Salário - Cuidador Paulo Roberto Toledo Cardoso 336.997.658-73 1,767.59R$
27/05/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Rafaela Suelen S A Pacifico 373.021.068-86 1,767.59R$
27/05/22 RH - Salário - Assistente Social Renata Adriana Gonçalves Sca 298.292.258-44 2,432.53R$
27/05/22 RH - Salário - Motorista Rodrigo de Oliveira C Antunes 277.055.558-83 1,906.13R$
27/05/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Simone Antônio Da Silva 183.380.528-33 738.16R$
27/05/22 RH - Salário - Cuidador Willian Silva Ivo 394.329.928-70 1,915.33R$
27/05/22 RH - Férias - Cuidadora Patrícia Helena C.de Oliveira 273.660.638-86 1,858.61R$
10/06/22 RH - Rescisão - Cuidadora Lilian de Fatima Oliveira 359.879.948-96 635.63R$
15/06/22 RH - Rescisão - Cuidadora Manoela Fernanda de Oliveira 393.282.098-38 1,289.45R$
29/06/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Agnez Aparecida de Oliveira 484.330.368-23 1,670.16R$
29/06/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Amanda Carolina Oliveira Souz 100.227.156-81 1,500.75R$
29/06/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Amanda Cristina Jovino Correa 429.447.808-08 1,500.75R$
29/06/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Ana Carolina Calixto da Silva 335.299.768-30 1,921.26R$
29/06/22 RH - Salário - Auxiliar AdministratCristina Rosiere Matos Mariano 412.970.848-10 1,552.29R$
29/06/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Danila dos Santos S. Nobrega 324.257.348-05 1,500.75R$
29/06/22 RH - Salário - Psicopedagogo Eduardo dos Santos 171.205.848-71 1,669.33R$



29/06/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Flavia Helena R. da S. Santos 152.947.718-29 1,470.70R$
29/06/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Genilda da Silva 144.702.708-65 1,722.62R$
29/06/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Lídia Alves dos Santos Godoy 445.517.438-95 1,500.75R$
29/06/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Maria Francisca Rosa de Aguia 396.612.828-46 1,921.26R$
29/06/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Marilda Barboza da Silva Toma 313.758.948-70 1,893.22R$
29/06/22 RH - Salário - Psicóloga Michelle Carvalho Rocha 251.177.688-09 2,157.43R$
29/06/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora ResidenPatrícia Gomes Amaral Araujo 192.439.978-40 1,988.41R$
29/06/22 RH - Salário - Cuidador Paulo Roberto Toledo Cardoso 336.997.658-73 1,676.82R$
29/06/22 RH - Salário - Assistente Social Renata Adriana Gonçalves Sca 298.292.258-44 2,432.53R$
29/06/22 RH - Salário - Motorista Rodrigo de Oliveira C Antunes 277.055.558-83 2,463.96R$
29/06/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Simone Antônio Da Silva 183.380.528-33 1,865.19R$
29/06/22 RH - Salário - Cuidador Willian Silva Ivo 394.329.928-70 1,921.26R$
29/06/22 RH - Férias - Cuidadora Agnez Aparecida de Oliveira 484.330.368-23 1,804.15R$
29/06/22 RH - Férias - Cuidadora Marilda Barboza da Silva Toma 313.758.948-70 2,077.93R$
29/06/22 RH - Férias - Psicóloga Michelle Carvalho Rocha 251.177.688-09 2,718.76R$
29/06/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Flavia Vieira Oliveira Santos 138.898.888-23 1,100.05R$
29/06/22 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Rafaela Suelen S A Pacifico 373.021.068-86 1,865.19R$

138,751.38R$Total

Guaratinguetá, 20 de julho de 2022

_________________________
Maurício Afonso Bovo

Tesoureiro
CPF: 256.272.418-61


